
Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 1 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

18011006
I-1/06605

AMAN CHANDRAVANSHI

NARAYAN LAL 

CHANDRAVANSHI

ASHWANI DEVI

31 13 13 57

27 17 18 62

28 19 19 66

29 15 15 59

45 19 64

52 17 69

377

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

MOBCREG ENGLISH

18011006

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 2 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

18011014
I-1/06613

MANSHI MALIK

RAVINDER KUMAR

UMA DEVI

37 13 14 64

35 18 19 72

39 20 21 80

31 16 16 63

50 20 70

43 19 62

411

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FGENREG ENGLISH

18011014

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 3 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010694
J-1/01853M

ABHISHEK YADAV

MANTA YADAV

PRAMILA YADAV

34 13 13 60

36 20 21 77

41 20 21 82

29 16 16 61

56 20 76

64 21 85

441

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

MOBCREG ENGLISH

19010694

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 4 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010695
J-1/01852M

AKSHA DAYAL

DEEPAK DAYAL

SANGEETA DAYAL

39 13 13 65

36 21 21 78

37 20 21 78

30 17 17 64

51 20 71

61 20 81

437

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FGENREG ENGLISH

19010695

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 5 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010696
J-1/01851M

ANNPURNA MANDAVI

SARYU PRASAD MANDAVI

RADHIKA MANDAVI

25 13 13 51

27 17 17 61

32 18 18 68

25 16 16 57

45 18 63

45 17 62

362

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FSTREG ENGLISH

19010696

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 6 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010697
J-1/01850M

BHUNESHWARI SAHU

SHIVNANDAN SAHU

SHANTI SAHU

33 13 13 59

33 17 18 68

34 19 19 72

28 13 13 54

45 18 63

42 17 59

375

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FOBCREG ENGLISH

19010697

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 7 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010702
J-1/01846M

NILIMA DESHALAHRE

GAJANAND DESHALAHRE

YAMINI DESHALAHRE

39 13 13 65

27 18 18 63

37 19 19 75

29 15 15 59

50 17 67

59 18 77

406

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FSCREG ENGLISH

19010702

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 8 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010703
J-1/01845M

PRANJAL JAIN

SUNIL JAIN

SEEMA JAIN

39 15 15 69

37 20 21 78

38 21 20 79

32 17 17 66

60 21 81

62 21 83

456

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

MGENREG ENGLISH

19010703

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 9 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010705
J-1/01843M

RIMAN RAY

RAJAT RAY

RASHMI RAY

36 15 15 66

41 20 21 82

39 21 21 81

29 16 16 61

55 21 76

64 22 86

452

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FGENREG ENGLISH

19010705

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 10 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010707
J-1/01841M

SHWETA PAIKRA

RAM SINGH PAIKRA

SUSHILA PAIKRA

31 14 14 59

39 18 18 75

30 18 19 67

31 15 15 61

51 17 68

55 18 73

403

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FSTREG ENGLISH

19010707

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.A.S.L.P. SIXTH SEMESTER EXAMINATION

Page 11 of 11

NAME OF STUDENT

F/H NAME

STATUS/CASTE/MED/SEX

SUBJECT

THEORY

INT

TOTAL MARKS

OBT/OUT OF

CENTRE

25/12.5 100/50

THM NAME

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

ROLL NO

ENROLL NO

COLLEGE

PR

Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.) Pt. J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR(C.G.)

50/25

DEC-2022

25/12.5

75/37.5

/100

/100

/100

/100

/100

/600

/ / /

/100

/50

/75

/75

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/25

/50

/50

/50

---

---

19010708
J-1/01840M

TOSHKUMARI VERMA

HOMAN KUMAR VERMA

CHITREKHA VERMA

38 15 15 68

32 19 20 71

35 19 19 73

28 16 16 60

51 20 71

57 18 75

418

MOTOR SPEECH DISORDER IN 

ADULTS

LANGUAGE DISORDER IN ADULTS

AURAL REHABLITATION IN ADULTS

AUDIOLOGY IN PRACTICE

CLINICALS IN SPEECH- LANG. 

PATHOLOGY

CLINICALS IN AUDIOLOGY

PASS

FOBCREG ENGLISH

19010708

PREPARED BY.....................                                                             CHECKED BY..................

NOTE 1:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 2: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 3: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.


